2017-04-25 08:33:50 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001126813)))



H170001126813ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 : (954)208-0845 Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used fo annual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleas

Email Address:\_

## MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE TRAWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	ı
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$58.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APR 2 6 2017

T. LEMIEUX

;

## COVER LETTER

	and the second of the second of the second	COVE	RLETTER	with the grant	and the property of the second
in and and and and and and and and and an	TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	e ižijimi vietovišimieš Vietovijimi vietoviji ir			में कार प्रेमितियां है के लिए कार्मीत है।
	SUBJECT: TRAWICK CONSTRUCTION CO	ompany, ilc			
	nto traductions of the contract of the	Name of S	urviving Party		
	The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	) are submitted f	or filing.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	a sa cesame de Merca Sacreto de
	Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:		•	
	NATASHA WRIGHT				
	Contact Person DYCOM INDUSTRIES, INC.				
	Firm/Company		<del>andres</del> (la la la colore de la		in the control of the
•	11780 U.S. HWY 1, SUITE 600				
	Address	•			
	PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33408				
	City, State and Zip C	ode	<del></del>		
	NWRIGHT@DYCOMINC.COM			٠	and the state of t
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report no	otification)		
	For further information concerning this matter	· -			
	NATASHA WRIGHT	at (	799-2272		· ·, . ,, ,
	Name of Contact Person	Α,	rea Code Daytime	Telephone Nu	nber
	☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Ame Divi P. O	ILING ADDRESS: endment Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ahassec, FL 32314	*	

CR2E080 (2/14)

and the second of the second o

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ics) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction		Form/Entity Type	
CMI Services, LLC	Florida	•	limited liability company	
Trawick Construction Company, LLC	Plorida	•	limited liability company	
	<del>m</del> sult, with <del>row</del>	** *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
<del></del>	<u> </u>			_ ·
	<u> </u>			
SECOND: The exact name, form/entit	ty type, and jurisdiction	of the <u>surviving</u> pa	uty are as follows:	٠., ٠
Name	Jurisdiction	•	Form/Entity Type	
Trawick Construction Company, LLC	Florida		limited liability company	

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

1 of 3

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

To: Page 5 of 5

2017-04-25 08:33:50 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

	This entity exists before the rare attached.	nerger and is a don	nestic filing e	entity, the amendment, if any to its p	oublic organic record
	This entity is created by the r	nerger and is a don	nestic filing o	entity, the public organic record is at	tached.
	This entity is created by the railability partnership, its states	nerger and is a don nent of qualification	nestie limited in is attached	liability limited partnership or a do	mestic limited
•	mailing address to which the			of authority to transact business in these served pursuant to s. 605.0117 at	od Chapter 48,
	Florida Statutes is:			Marine Committee of the	The market of the second
					<del></del> , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					the state of the s
					<del></del>
The Note	after the date this document is fi	led by the Florida loril 29, 2017 at 11:59 k does not meet the Department of S	Department of p.m. (Eastern	Time).	
	e of Entity/Organization: Services, LLC	Sibn	ature(s):	Name of Indivi	dual:
СМІ	• -	Silm	ature(s):	Of & Name of Indivi	dual: /ilsoet
Corp Gene Flori	Services, LLC	(If no directors	selected, sign general partne Il general par general partne	Name of Indivirual Richard B. V.  Richard B. V.  President or Officer  nature of incorporator.)  er or authorized person tners er	dual: /ilsoet